
DKS LM 2019        

DKS2 Parcours        

ha. Büchse        

    Ergebnis     

Platz Nachname, Vorname Bdmp Nr. SLG Hitfaktor1 Hitfaktor2 Hitfaktor3   Endergebnis 

1 Lischer,Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 4,01 6,16 4,28   14,45 

2 Tekinbas Cengiz 59028 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 3,49 4,82 3,73   12,04 

3 Laichinger,Thomas 54050 SLG RAG Stuttgart 2,92 5,24 3,11   11,27 

4 Fischbach,Charly 48381 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 2,90 4,24 4,00   11,14 

5 Petry,Boris 40699 SLG Aalen e.V 3,14 4,31 2,60   10,05 

6 Turzer,Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal 2,25 3,56 3,53   9,34 

7 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 2,10 2,52 3,70   8,32 

8 Burger,Mar 56165 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0,23 4,14 3,80   8,16 

9 Hoffmann,Emil 54607 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 2,10 3,59 1,90   7,60 

10 Pölzleithner,Marc Oliver 59916 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 1,19 3,23 2,86   7,29 

           
11 Lang,Daniel 49179 SLG Rudersberg e.V 1,68 1,76 1,13   4,57 

 



DKS LM 2019        

DKS2 Parcours        

ha. Büchse OS        

    Ergebnis     

Platz Nachname, Vorname Bdmp Nr. SLG Hitfaktor1 Hitfaktor2 Hitfaktor3   Endergebnis 

1 Ebel,Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad e.V 6,92 8,76 6,59   22,27 

2 Hausmann,Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/ Enz 7,20 6,23 7,76   21,20 

3 Lischer,Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/ Enz 6,03 8,25 5,88   20,15 

4 Martens,Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V 5,91 6,95 3,80   16,66 

5 Godel,Thorsten 33916 SLG Target Sindelfingen 5,11 5,37 5,33   15,81 

6 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SlG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 4,91 5,47 5,14   15,52 

7 Ruoff,Olga 54155 SlG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 4,70 5,55 4,56   14,81 

8 Boob, Ralf 57535 SLG Vaihingen/ Enz 5,08 5,53 3,77   14,38 

9 Fanz,Jürgen 44261 SLG Vaihingen/ Enz 4,44 5,12 4,13   13,69 

10 Böhringer,Andreas 53872 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V 4,86 4,66 3,97   13,50 

           
11 Rubak,Dieter 716 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 4,37 4,70 3,90   12,96 

12 Lehmann,Domenic 56952 SLG Vaihingen/ Enz 3,25 4,33 5,19   12,76 

13 Petry,Boris 40699 SLG Aalen e.V 4,01 4,89 3,75   12,65 

14 Laichinger,Thomas 54050 SLG RAG Stuttgart 3,20 5,17 3,88   12,24 

15 Hiller,Sven 56529 SLG Großbettlingen 3,95 2,04 6,10   12,09 

16 Jakob,Timo 48233 BDMP Waiblingen e.V 4,78 3,15 4,06   11,99 

17 Hipp,Bastian 57656 SLG Göppingen 3,58 4,40 3,82   11,80 

18 Ladwig,Sven 51335 SLG Neckartal 3,72 3,99 3,81   11,52 

19 Fallert,Werner 25507 SLG Baden-Yburg 4,12 4,06 3,13   11,32 

20 Prinz,Norbert 45489 SLG Vaihingen/ Enz 3,14 4,24 3,68   11,07 

21 Faißler,Andreas 59885 SLG Vaihingen/ Enz 2,82 4,11 4,11   11,03 

22 Nonnenmacher,Ulrich 46563 SLG Vaihingen/ Enz 3,77 3,58 3,36   10,71 

23 Sommer,Björn 55573 SLG Stebbach 4,17 3,19 3,34   10,69 

24 Riefle,Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg e.V 3,91 4,27 2,35   10,53 

25 Hoffmann,Emil 54607 SlG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 3,54 3,30 3,66   10,49 

26 Adis,Walter 51905 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 3,04 4,28 2,97   10,28 



27 Schelling,Uwe 51242 SLG Baden Yburg 2,66 3,92 3,37   9,94 

28 Basic,Frano 56998 SLG Target Sindelfingen 2,43 4,03 2,99   9,46 

29 Peter,Steffen 55098 SLG Dornstetten e.V 3,04 2,84 3,40   9,28 

30 Krämer,Melanie 48715 SLG Vaihingen/ Enz 2,71 3,98 2,34   9,04 

31 Wängler,Jochen 49203 SLG Vaihingen/ Enz 3,35 2,86 2,43   8,65 

32 Pölzleithner,Marc Oliver 59916 SLG Vaihingen/ Enz 2,40 3,57 2,63   8,60 

33 Burger,Marcus 56165 SlG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 2,97 1,82 3,57   8,36 

34 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1,92 3,31 3,06   8,30 

35 Grasso,Jochen 49056 SLG Jagstheim 1,53 4,08 2,17   7,79 

36 Sihler,Hans Ulrich 32667 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V 3,11 1,88 2,50   7,49 

37 Turzer,Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal 2,37 2,15 2,46   6,98 

38 Fezer,Ralf 39134 SLG Rudersberg e.V 3,26 2,47 1,12   6,86 

39 Kober,Bernd 32224 SLG Dornstetten e.V 0,65 3,08 2,69   6,42 

40 Klein,Rainer 58988 SLG Vaihingen/ Enz 1,35 2,21 2,19   5,75 

41 Huber,Wolfgang 51840 SLG Hofheim-Ried 0,84 1,05 1,60   3,49 

 



DKS LM 2019        

DKS2 Parcours        

LAR        

    Ergebnis     

Platz Nachname, Vorname Bdmp Nr. SLG Hitfaktor1 Hitfaktor2 Hitfaktor3   Endergebnis 

1 Turzer,Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal 8,21 3,84 3,29   15,35 

2 Hiller,Sven 56529 SLG GSC  Großbettlingen 3,03 5,16 3,49   11,69 

3 Lischer,Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 4,12 4,14 3,39   11,64 

4 Martsch,Michaela 46988 SLG GSC  Großbettlingen 3,30 3,41 3,36   10,06 

5 Kober,Bernd 32224 SLG Dornstetten e.V 3,01 3,00 3,28   9,29 

 



DKS LM 2019        

DKS2 Parcours        

LAR OS        

    Ergebnis     

Platz Nachname, Vorname Bdmp Nr. SLG Hitfaktor1 Hitfaktor2 Hitfaktor3   Endergebnis 

1 Hausmann,Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 6,01 7,66 5,44   19,11 

2 Lischer,Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 4,95 5,98 5,04   15,98 

3 Ruoff,Olga 54155 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 3,54 4,76 2,14   10,45 

4 Sommer,Björn 55573 SLG Stebbach 2,44 4,18 2,78   9,39 

           
5 Hiller,Sven 56529 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 3,64 4,49 0,81   8,94 

6 Turzer,Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal 3,56 3,91 1,34   8,81 

7 Sihler,Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V 3,26 2,71 2,68   8,65 

8 Martsch,Michaela 46988 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 3,22 3,69 1,52   8,43 

9 Fuchs,Wolfgang 59176 SLG Mengen 1,88 1,39 2,34   5,61 

 


